LL 1990 SGC Concerts

81 songs, 3.9 hours, 328.1 MB

Name

Shchedryk

Moon in the Sky

The Immerethian March

Galiarda

Sanctus (from German Mass)
Ceremony of Carols - Wolcum Yole
Ceremony of Carols - There Is No Rose
A Gypsy Breakfast

Dudaryk

A Russian Fair

Cradle Song In A Stormy Night
Plink-Plunk

Mame

Stabat Mater - Inflammatus et accen...
Stabat Mater - Quando Corpus

Stabat Mater - Amen

O Sacrum Convivium

Laudate Dominum

Ching-a-Ring Chaw

Siyahamba

I'm Goin' Up A-Yonder

Russian Picnic

Psalm 13

Songs of The Lights - The Sower (Na...
Songs of The Lights - The SunlIs A L...
Plakala Nowchyu Vdova - The Widow...
To Rosemary on the methods by whi...
Barbara Allen

Steal Away

Hymn to Freedom

Psalm 13 (Opus 27)

Tenebrae Factae Sunt (Passion Motet)
De Profundis (Out of the Deep)

Songs of the Lights - The Sower (Na...
Songs of the Lights - The SunIs A L...
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - Cordoba
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - El Grito
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - La luna a...
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - Malaguena
Rosemary - Nonsense Song

Rosemary - To Rosemary on the met...
The Songs of the Sea - Do Not Blow, ...
The Songs of the Sea - Little Boat

The Songs of the Sea - | Will Not Tha...
The Songs of the Sea - Ballad

The Sons of Jacob - Jaakobin Pojat
Plakala Nowchyu Vdova - The Widow...
Zion's Walls (from The Social Harp, 1...
I Am In Love, | Dare Not Own It

| Ride An Old Paint

Ain'-a That Good News!

The Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy

Sailin' Away On The Henry Clay (Barb...
The Golden Age of Broadway (Medley)
Finlandia Hymn

The Land of Music

Steal Away

The Battle Hymn of the Republic

Go And Tell John

Sympaatti

Laulusild

Ain'-a That Good News

Time
1:13
2:09
0:59
3:12
1:02
1:06
2:15
1:27
1:58
2:37
2:49
1:39
4:36
2:15
2:41
0:58
3:40
3:32
1:42
2:10
3:59
3:22
5:05
3:11
2:02
6:54
5:12
4:20
1:56
3:44
5:04
3:23
7:25
3:02
1:59
1:21
2:03
1:34
1:05
1:45
4:57
1:51
1:16
2:00
2:39
3:30
6:50
2:12
4:40
2:24
1:59
1:33
2:21
5:47
2:20
4:37
1:48
5:40
1:44
1:07
3:35
1:51

Album
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Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert
Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert
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Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1...
Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1...
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Artist

Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
Shchedryk Children's Choir
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Shchedryk Children's Choir
Northwest Girlchoir
Northwest Girlchoir
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Northwest Girlchoir
Northwest Girlchoir
Northwest Girlchoir
Northwest Girlchoir
Northwest Girlchoir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir
Combined Choirs

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir
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Seattle Girls' Choir
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Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir

Seattle Girls' Choir
Combined Choirs
Combined Choirs

Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)

Page 1 of 2




M 1990 SGC Concerts

Name

Steal Away

Battle Hymn of the Republic

Bolero

Ein Strauss von Strausswalzern
Jamaica Farewell

Tsaikvanes Tamar Kali

Shavlego

Shairebi

Tialo Darialao

The Tall Rue Tree

Evening Singing

Women's Rounds from Sarkoz
Sommerpigerne

Jazz Pa Nordisk 2

Kenya Sacho Youth Choir Songs - 1
Kenya Sacho Youth Choir Songs - 2
Let It Be

Cantamus Choir of Great Britain Songs
Hallelujah

Time
1:43
5:13
2:19
3:41
1:36
1:12
2:03
1:35
1:34
2:32
0:57
1:22
2:29

10:09
7:10
3:18
1:06
7:24
2:11

Album

Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1...
Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1...
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Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1...
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Artist

Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)

Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)

The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi...
The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi...
The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi...
The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)

Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)

Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)
Radio Denmark Girls' Choir (Denmark)
Radio Denmark Girls' Choir (Denmark)
Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)

Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)

Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)

Cantamus Choir (Great Britain)

St. Jacobs Youth Choir (Sweden)
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