

## 1990 SGC Concerts 81 songs, 3.9 hours, 328.1 MB

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Shchedryk	1:13	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Moon in the Sky	2:09	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
The Immerethian March	0:59	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Galiarda	3:12	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Sanctus (from German Mass)	1:02	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Ceremony of Carols – Wolcum Yole	1:06	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Ceremony of Carols – There Is No Rose	2:15	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
A Gypsy Breakfast	1:27	Soviet-Seattle Youth Chair Concert	Shehedryk Children's Choir
Dudaryk	1:58	Soviet-Seattle Youth Chair Concert	Shehedryk Children's Choir
A Russian Fair	2:37 2:49	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shehadryk Children's Choir
Cradle Song In A Stormy Night Plink-Plunk	1:39	Soviet–Seattle Youth Choir Concert –	Shchedryk Children's Choir Shchedryk Children's Choir
Mame	4:36	Soviet–Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Shchedryk Children's Choir
Stabat Mater - Inflammatus et accen	2:15	Soviet–Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Stabat Mater - Quando Corpus	2:41	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Stabat Mater – Amen	0:58	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
O Sacrum Convivium	3:40	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Laudate Dominum	3:32	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Ching-a-Ring Chaw	1:42	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Siyahamba	2:10	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
I'm Goin' Up A-Yonder	3:59	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Russian Picnic	3:22	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Northwest Girlchoir
Psalm 13	5:05	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Songs of The Lights – The Sower (Na	3:11	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Songs of The Lights – The Sun Is A L	2:02	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Plakala Nowchyu Vdova – The Widow	6:54	Soviet–Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
To Rosemary on the methods by whi	5:12	Soviet-Seattle Youth Chair Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Barbara Allen	4:20 1:56	Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert Soviet-Seattle Youth Choir Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir Seattle Girls' Choir
Steal Away Hymn to Freedom	3:44	Soviet–Seattle Youth Choir Concert –	Combined Choirs
Psalm 13 (Opus 27)	5:04	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Tenebrae Factae Sunt (Passion Motet)	3:23	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
De Profundis (Out of the Deep)	7:25	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Songs of the Lights – The Sower (Na		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Songs of the Lights – The Sun Is A L	1:59	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - Cordoba	1:21	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - El Grito	2:03	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - La luna a		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Suite de Lorca, Opus 72b - Malaguena		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Rosemary – Nonsense Song		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Rosemary – To Rosemary on the met		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Songs of the Sea – Do Not Blow,		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Songs of the Sea - Little Boat	1:16	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir Seattle Girls' Choir
The Songs of the Sea - I Will Not Tha The Songs of the Sea - Ballad		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert  Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Sons of Jacob – Jaakobin Pojat		Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Plakala Nowchyu Vdova – The Widow	6:50	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Zion's Walls (from The Social Harp, 1	2:12	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
I Am In Love, I Dare Not Own It	4:40	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
I Ride An Old Paint	2:24	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Ain'-a That Good News!	1:59	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Boogie Woogie Bugle Boy	1:33	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Sailin' Away On The Henry Clay (Barb	2:21	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Golden Age of Broadway (Medley)	5:47	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Finlandia Hymn	2:20	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Land of Music	4:37	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Steal Away	1:48	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
The Battle Hymn of the Republic	5:40	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Go And Tell John	1:44	Jul 1990 Bon Voyage Concert	Seattle Girls' Choir
Sympaatti Laulusild	1:07 3:35	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Combined Choirs Combined Choirs
Ain'-a That Good News	1:51	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1 Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)
TITL & THAT GOOD INEWS	1.71	Sympaatti Ciosing Concert August 1	Scattic Girls Choli (USA)



## 1990 SGC Concerts

Name	Time	Album	Artist
Steal Away	1:43	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)
Battle Hymn of the Republic	5:13	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Seattle Girls' Choir (USA)
Bolero	2:19	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi
Ein Strauss von Strausswalzern	3:41	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi
Jamaica Farewell	1:36	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The Chamber Choir of the Schiller Hi
Tsaikvanes Tamar Kali	1:12	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
Shavlego	2:03	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
Shairebi	1:35	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
Tialo Darialao	1:34	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	The "Imedy" Company (Georgia, USSR)
The Tall Rue Tree	2:32	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)
Evening Singing	0:57	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)
Women's Rounds from Sarkoz	1:22	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Bela Bartok Girls' Choir (Hungary)
Sommerpigerne	2:29	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Radio Denmark Girls' Choir (Denmark)
Jazz Pa Nordisk 2	10:09	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Radio Denmark Girls' Choir (Denmark)
Kenya Sacho Youth Choir Songs – 1	7:10	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)
Kenya Sacho Youth Choir Songs - 2	3:18	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)
Let It Be	1:06	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Sacho Youth Choir (Kenya)
Cantamus Choir of Great Britain Songs	7:24	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	Cantamus Choir (Great Britain)
Hallelujah	2:11	Sympaatti Closing Concert August 1	St. Jacobs Youth Choir (Sweden)